

BAZEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Regd. Off.: D-50E, Second Floor, Chattarpur Enclave, New Delhi-110 074, Ph. No.: 011-69999159 E-mail:bazelinternational@gmail.com Website: www.bazelinternational.com CIN: L65923DL1982PLC290287

18thApril, 2019

To, The Listing Department, BSE Limited, PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 (Scrip Code: 539946) To, The Executive Director, The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited, 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata- 700 001 (Scrip Code: 12149)

## Sub:Submission of Compliance Report on Investor Grievance

Madam/ Dear Sir,

In compliance with Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the Compliance Report on Investor Grievance of Bazel International Limited ("the Company") for the Quarter/ Year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2019.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For Bazel International Limited

Gagan Deep Gupta (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer) Off. Add:D- 50 E, 2nd Floor, Chattarpur Enclave, New Delhi - 110074

Encl: As mentioned above



ZEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Regd. Off.: D-50E, Second Floor, Chattarpur Enclave, New Dethi-110 074, Ph. No.: 011-69999159 E-mail:<u>bazelinternational@gmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.bazelinternational.com</u> CIN: L65923DL1982PLC290287

Statement on Investor Complaints pursuant to Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

- 1. Name of the Company: Bazel International Limited
- 2. Quarter/Year ending: 31st March, 2019

This is to inform you that the Company is registered on the SCORES platform of the SEBI in order to handle Investor's complaints electronically.

As required under Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the details regarding the Investor's Complaints are as follows:

Complaints pending at the beginning of	during the Quarter(1 <sup>st</sup> January, 2019–31 <sup>st</sup> March,	off during the	Complaints remaining unresolved at the end of Quarter (31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2019)
NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

For Bazel International Limited

tion New Delfi Gagan Deep Gupta

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer) Off. Add:D- 50 E, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Chattarpur Enclave, New Delhi - 110074

Date: 18<sup>th</sup> April, 2019 Place: New Delhi